
500 m abszolút
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 19 Bédy Levente F NINCS 2:12:00
2 113 Spigel Vanessa N NINCS 2:25:00
3 65 Wunderlich Moira N 2007 1 2:26:00
4 60 Petrás Boglárka N 2007 2 2:28:00
5 99 Prókai Bendegúz F 2006 1 2:29:00
6 234 Boross Levente F 2006 2 2:31:00
7 126 Körmendi György Imre F 2006 3 2:32:00
8 139 Karsay Bíborka N 2007 3 2:34:00
9 130 Süttı Benjamin F 2007 1 2:35:00
10 105 Kusztván Menyhért F 2007 2 2:36:00
11 79 Szabó Áron F 2006 4 2:37:00
12 86 Vámos András F 2007 3 2:40:00
13 101 Ferbár Csongor F 2008 1 2:41:00
14 59 Székely Koppány F 2006 5 2:47:00
15 70 Nagy Péter F NINCS 2:48:00
16 501 Tóth Daniella N 2006 1 2:55:00
17 122 Sumits Lili N 2007 4 2:58:00
18 149 Gál Botond F 2007 4 2:58:00
19 117 Jánosi Flóra Csillag N 2008 1 2:59:00
20 39 Domoszlai Ákos F 2008 2 3:00:00
21 58 Máté Csenge N 2009- 1 3:02:00
22 87 Vámos Balázs F 2008 3 3:04:00
23 35 Juhász Péter F NINCS 3:05:00
24 131 Balog Tamara N 2007 5 3:07:00
25 91 Harka Stefi N 2007 6 3:10:00
26 144 Láng Milán F 2007 5 3:24:00
27 146 László Kamilla N 2009- 2 3:28:00
28 41 Horváth Hunor Koppány F 2009- 1 3:30:00
29 145 Láng Larissa 2009- 3:38:00
30 21 Kıszegi Dávid F 2009- 2 3:41:00
31 127 Sólyom Márk F 2009- 3 3:43:00
32 135 Somoskövi Máté F 2009- 4 3:55:00
33 133 Lovas Olivér F 2008 4 4:06:00
34 77 Selmeczy Erik F 2009- 5 4:07:00
35 15 Sass János F 2009- 6 4:10:00

500 m nıi
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 113 Spigel Vanessa N NINCS 2:25:00
2 65 Wunderlich Moira N 2007 1 2:26:00
3 60 Petrás Boglárka N 2007 2 2:28:00
4 139 Karsay Bíborka N 2007 3 2:34:00
5 501 Tóth Daniella N 2006 1 2:55:00
6 122 Sumits Lili N 2007 4 2:58:00
7 117 Jánosi Flóra Csillag N 2008 1 2:59:00
8 58 Máté Csenge N 2009- 1 3:02:00
9 131 Balog Tamara N 2007 5 3:07:00
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10 91 Harka Stefi N 2007 6 3:10:00
11 146 László Kamilla N 2009- 2 3:28:00

500 m férfi
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 19 Bédy Levente F NINCS 2:12:00
2 99 Prókai Bendegúz F 2006 1 2:29:00
3 234 Boross Levente F 2006 2 2:31:00
4 126 Körmendi György Imre F 2006 3 2:32:00
5 130 Süttı Benjamin F 2007 1 2:35:00
6 105 Kusztván Menyhért F 2007 2 2:36:00
7 79 Szabó Áron F 2006 4 2:37:00
8 86 Vámos András F 2007 3 2:40:00
9 101 Ferbár Csongor F 2008 1 2:41:00
10 59 Székely Koppány F 2006 5 2:47:00
11 70 Nagy Péter F NINCS 2:48:00
12 149 Gál Botond F 2007 4 2:58:00
13 39 Domoszlai Ákos F 2008 2 3:00:00
14 87 Vámos Balázs F 2008 3 3:04:00
15 35 Juhász Péter F NINCS 3:05:00
16 144 Láng Milán F 2007 5 3:24:00
17 41 Horváth Hunor Koppány F 2009- 1 3:30:00
18 21 Kıszegi Dávid F 2009- 2 3:41:00
19 127 Sólyom Márk F 2009- 3 3:43:00
20 135 Somoskövi Máté F 2009- 4 3:55:00
21 133 Lovas Olivér F 2008 4 4:06:00
22 77 Selmeczy Erik F 2009- 5 4:07:00
23 15 Sass János F 2009- 6 4:10:00

1 km abszolút
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 102 Szöke-Kiss Jácint F 2003-2004 1 4:01:00
2 108 Horváth Eszter Flóra N 2003-2004 1 4:07:00
3 71 Nádasdi Marcell F 2003-2004 2 4:11:00
4 82 Tölgyesi Levente F 2003-2004 3 4:13:00
5 118 Jánosi Virág Eszter N 2005-2006 1 4:15:00
6 115 Spiegel Alexandra N NINCS 4:17:00
7 63 Tornay Brúnó F 2005-2006 1 4:18:00
8 123 Pap Kristóf F 2003-2004 4 4:24:00
9 80 Szabó Ágoston F 2005-2006 2 4:35:00
10 120 Kovács Ákos F 2003-2004 5 4:39:00
11 136 Ring Dóri N 2003-2004 2 4:45:00
12 147 Hrehuss Máté F 2005-2006 3 4:50:00
13 56 Jakab Márton F 2003-2004 6 4:51:00
14 112 Sós Lilla N 2003-2004 3 4:54:00
15 95 Wunderlich Gerda N 2003-2004 4 4:55:00
16 141 Matévi Bálint F 2005-2006 4 5:00:00
17 137 Ring Máté F 2003-2004 7 5:00:00
18 148 Hrehuss Ágost F 2005-2006 5 5:09:00
19 20 Grama Zsombor F 2005-2006 6 5:15:00
20 106 Kusztván Zsófia N 2003-2004 5 5:18:00
21 45 Bédy Levente F 2005-2006 7 5:25:00
22 124 Pintér Izabella N 2003-2004 6 5:29:00
23 140 Polus Fanni N NINCS 5:46:00



24 42 Galla Barnabás F 2005-2006 8 5:52:00
25 17 Barta Kinga N 2005-2006 2 6:03:00

1 km nıi
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 108 Horváth Eszter Flóra N 2003-2004 1 4:07:00
2 118 Jánosi Virág Eszter N 2005-2006 1 4:15:00
3 115 Spiegel Alexandra N NINCS 4:17:00
4 136 Ring Dóri N 2003-2004 2 4:45:00
5 112 Sós Lilla N 2003-2004 3 4:54:00
6 95 Wunderlich Gerda N 2003-2004 4 4:55:00
7 106 Kusztván Zsófia N 2003-2004 5 5:18:00
8 124 Pintér Izabella N 2003-2004 6 5:29:00
9 140 Polus Fanni N NINCS 5:46:00
10 17 Barta Kinga N 2005-2006 2 6:03:00

1 km férfi
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 102 Szöke-Kiss Jácint F 2003-2004 1 4:01:00
2 71 Nádasdi Marcell F 2003-2004 2 4:11:00
3 82 Tölgyesi Levente F 2003-2004 3 4:13:00
4 63 Tornay Brúnó F 2005-2006 1 4:18:00
5 123 Pap Kristóf F 2003-2004 4 4:24:00
6 80 Szabó Ágoston F 2005-2006 2 4:35:00
7 120 Kovács Ákos F 2003-2004 5 4:39:00
8 147 Hrehuss Máté F 2005-2006 3 4:50:00
9 56 Jakab Márton F 2003-2004 6 4:51:00
10 141 Matévi Bálint F 2005-2006 4 5:00:00
11 137 Ring Máté F 2003-2004 7 5:00:00
12 148 Hrehuss Ágost F 2005-2006 5 5:09:00
13 20 Grama Zsombor F 2005-2006 6 5:15:00
14 45 Bédy Levente F 2005-2006 7 5:25:00
15 42 Galla Barnabás F 2005-2006 8 5:52:00

2,5 km abszolút
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 68 Dohoczki Tamás F NINCS 8:35:00
2 54 Richter Bence F 1995-1998 1 8:57:00
3 36 Balog Evelin N 1995-1998 1 9:17:00
4 138 Peszleg Dominika N 1999-2002 1 9:32:00
5 151 Véber Cintia N 1999-2002 2 9:39:00
6 129 Cseri Bettina N 1999-2002 3 9:40:00
7 114 Antal Sára N 1995-1998 2 9:42:00
8 98 Wunderlich Ábris F 2003- 1 9:47:00
9 110 Kiss Erik F 1999-2002 1 10:05:00
10 109 Pernyész Balázs Bendegúz F 1999-2002 2 10:05:00
11 125 Pintér Krisztián F 1999-2002 3 10:11:00
12 104 Szıke-Kiss Anna N 1999-2002 4 10:28:00
13 119 Jánosi Lilla Zsuzsanna N 1999-2002 5 10:29:00
14 103 Vadász Gergı F 1999-2002 4 10:39:00
15 132 Csizmadia Ágoston F 2003- 2 10:40:00
16 111 Pernyész István F NINCS 10:49:00
17 18 Rátkai Emese N 1995-1998 3 10:59:00
18 29 Soros Máté F 1995-1998 2 11:17:00
19 66 Trinka Dorottya N 1995-1998 4 11:18:00



20 108 Horváth Eszter Flóra N 2003- 1 11:53:00
21 142 Tábori Márton F 2003- 3 11:58:00
22 97 Tormay Bendegúz F 1999-2002 5 12:56:00
23 128 Körmendi György F NINCS 14:05:00
24 143 Tábori Tamás F NINCS 14:06:00
25 81 Czanner Lajos F NINCS 14:10:00
26 10 Galla Péter F NINCS 14:22:00
27 46 Borsa Judit N NINCS 14:26:00
28 89 Imre-Horváth Zsuzsanna N NINCS 15:04:00
29 150 Vámos Judit N NINCS 16:09:00
30 74 Petı Orsi N 1995-1998 5 17:24:00
31 153 Fülep Tímea dr. N NINCS 17:40:00
32 152 Fülep Péter F NINCS 17:41:00
33 106 Kusztván Zsófia N 2003- 2 18:58:00
34 44 Takács Tamás F NINCS 19:01:00
35 38 Takács Dóra N 1999-2002 6 19:07:00

2,5 km nıi
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 36 Balog Evelin N 1995-1998 1 9:17:00
2 138 Peszleg Dominika N 1999-2002 1 9:32:00
3 151 Véber Cintia N 1999-2002 2 9:39:00
4 129 Cseri Bettina N 1999-2002 3 9:40:00
5 114 Antal Sára N 1995-1998 2 9:42:00
6 104 Szıke-Kiss Anna N 1999-2002 4 10:28:00
7 119 Jánosi Lilla Zsuzsanna N 1999-2002 5 10:29:00
8 18 Rátkai Emese N 1995-1998 3 10:59:00
9 66 Trinka Dorottya N 1995-1998 4 11:18:00
10 108 Horváth Eszter Flóra N 2003- 1 11:53:00
11 46 Borsa Judit N NINCS 14:26:00
12 89 Imre-Horváth Zsuzsanna N NINCS 15:04:00
13 150 Vámos Judit N NINCS 16:09:00
14 74 Petı Orsi N 1995-1998 5 17:24:00
15 153 Fülep Tímea dr. N NINCS 17:40:00
16 106 Kusztván Zsófia N 2003- 2 18:58:00
17 38 Takács Dóra N 1999-2002 6 19:07:00

2,5 km férfi
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 68 Dohoczki Tamás F NINCS 8:35:00
2 54 Richter Bence F 1995-1998 1 8:57:00
3 98 Wunderlich Ábris F 2003- 1 9:47:00
4 110 Kiss Erik F 1999-2002 1 10:05:00
5 109 Pernyész Balázs Bendegúz F 1999-2002 2 10:05:00
6 125 Pintér Krisztián F 1999-2002 3 10:11:00
7 103 Vadász Gergı F 1999-2002 4 10:39:00
8 132 Csizmadia Ágoston F 2003- 2 10:40:00
9 111 Pernyész István F NINCS 10:49:00
10 29 Soros Máté F 1995-1998 2 11:17:00
11 142 Tábori Márton F 2003- 3 11:58:00
12 97 Tormay Bendegúz F 1999-2002 5 12:56:00
13 128 Körmendi György F NINCS 14:05:00
14 143 Tábori Tamás F NINCS 14:06:00
15 81 Czanner Lajos F NINCS 14:10:00
16 10 Galla Péter F NINCS 14:22:00
17 152 Fülep Péter F NINCS 17:41:00



18 44 Takács Tamás F NINCS 19:01:00

5 km abszolút
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 253 Dani Áron F 1974-1994 1 16:48:00
2 40 Boross Gábor F 1974-1994 2 16:49:00
3 249 Gyurcsó Gergı F 1974-1994 3 17:09:00
4 61 Varga Bálint F 1974-1994 4 17:53:00
5 274 Dobrovich Attila F 1974-1994 5 18:26:00
6 266 Simák Gergı F 1974-1994 6 18:54:00
7 231 Pernesz Zsófia N 1974-1994 1 18:56:00
8 230 Kenesei Zsanett N 1974-1994 1 18:57:00
9 275 Sallai Bence F 1995-1998 1 18:59:00
10 9 Binder Tamás F 1974-1994 7 19:10:00
11 83 Harsányi Tamás F 1954-1973 1 19:12:00
12 269 Cukor József F 1954-1973 2 19:14:00
13 264 Horváth Karolina Helga N 1999- 1 19:38:00
14 212 Peterdi János F 1995-1998 2 19:41:00
15 271 Sándor Tamás F 1974-1994 8 20:11:00
16 205 Blazsek Zoltán F 1954-1973 3 20:42:00
17 217 Booze Robert F 1954-1973 4 20:46:00
18 229 Sáros Attila F 1974-1994 9 20:58:00
19 203 Várnai Krisztián F 1974-1994 10 21:41:00
20 268 Dobo Zsolt Adrián F 1999- 1 21:59:00
21 283 Kotek Balázs F 1974-1994 11 22:06:00
22 262 Szıke Zoltán F 1954-1973 5 22:28:00
23 285 Schweigert Árpádné N 1954-1973 1 22:39:00
24 208 Kéri Tibor F 1954-1973 6 22:49:00
25 298 Várnai Axel F 1999- 2 22:53:00
26 273 Madaras István F 1954-1973 7 23:05:00
27 291 Németh László F 1954-1973 8 23:06:00
28 206 Papanek András F 1995-1998 3 23:34:00
29 293 Szabó Csenge N 1999- 2 23:39:00
30 265 Sós Sándor F 1954-1973 9 24:13:00
31 277 Nagy Miklós F -1953 1 24:36:00
32 213 Gór Attila F 1974-1994 12 24:38:00
33 263 Kusztván Boldizsár F 1999- 3 25:21:00
34 201 Somogyi József F 1954-1973 10 25:28:00
35 276 Fekete Szabina N 1974-1994 3 25:41:00
36 289 Kiss Mirella N 1974-1994 4 25:48:00
37 272 Szekeres Ferenc F -1953 2 25:55:00
38 216 Kundermann-Weisz Georgina N 1974-1994 5 26:00:00
39 278 Gerecs Ildikó N 1974-1994 6 27:12:00
40 261 Simicskó István F 1954-1973 11 27:15:00
41 297 Tokay Máté F 1974-1994 13 27:16:00
42 200 Bruchner László F 1954-1973 12 27:17:00
43 287 Matévi János F 1974-1994 14 27:17:00
44 296 Hadfi Dániel F 1974-1994 15 27:25:00
45 292 Székely-Szendrei Zsolt F 1954-1973 13 27:37:00
46 204 Karakas Hedvig N 1974-1994 7 28:01:00
47 267 Fieder Tamás F 1974-1994 16 28:13:00
48 281 Pintér Dániel F 1999- 4 28:53:00
49 280 Pintér Zsolt F 1954-1973 14 28:54:00
50 279 Magyar László F 1954-1973 15 29:08:00
51 294 Beliczky Julianna N 1974-1994 8 29:46:00
52 235 Bernárd János F 1954-1973 16 29:52:00



53 78 Simor Péter F 1974-1994 17 29:52:00
54 290 Benedek Ágnes N 1974-1994 9 30:18:00
55 55 Nádasdi Adrienn N 1974-1994 10 30:27:00
56 207 Szirányi Viola Márta N 1974-1994 11 30:34:00
57 214 Wasmer János F 1974-1994 18 30:35:00
58 295 Szelesné Vidák Éva N 1954-1973 2 30:37:00
59 282 Pintér Anasztázia N 1974-1994 12 31:00:00
60 211 Kis Bernadett N 1974-1994 13 31:05:00
61 228 Sellei Petra N 1954-1973 3 31:14:00
62 53 Antal Ferenc F 1954-1973 17 33:03:00
63 299 Jámbor Noémi N 1974-1994 14 33:18:00
64 300 Jámbor Bernadett N 1974-1994 15 33:18:00
65 288 Koren Tamás F -1953 3 34:17:00
66 284 Sebestyén Tímea N 1974-1994 16 40:28:00

5 km nıi
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 231 Pernesz Zsófia N 1974-1994 1 18:56:00
1 230 Kenesei Zsanett N 1974-1994 1 18:57:00
3 264 Horváth Karolina Helga N 1999- 1 19:38:00
4 285 Schweigert Árpádné N 1954-1973 1 22:39:00
5 293 Szabó Csenge N 1999- 2 23:39:00
6 276 Fekete Szabina N 1974-1994 3 25:41:00
7 289 Kiss Mirella N 1974-1994 4 25:48:00
8 216 Kundermann-Weisz Georgina N 1974-1994 5 26:00:00
9 278 Gerecs Ildikó N 1974-1994 6 27:12:00
10 204 Karakas Hedvig N 1974-1994 7 28:01:00
11 294 Beliczky Julianna N 1974-1994 8 29:46:00
12 290 Benedek Ágnes N 1974-1994 9 30:18:00
13 55 Nádasdi Adrienn N 1974-1994 10 30:27:00
14 207 Szirányi Viola Márta N 1974-1994 11 30:34:00
15 295 Szelesné Vidák Éva N 1954-1973 2 30:37:00
16 282 Pintér Anasztázia N 1974-1994 12 31:00:00
17 211 Kis Bernadett N 1974-1994 13 31:05:00
18 228 Sellei Petra N 1954-1973 3 31:14:00
19 299 Jámbor Noémi N 1974-1994 14 33:18:00
20 300 Jámbor Bernadett N 1974-1994 15 33:18:00
21 284 Sebestyén Tímea N 1974-1994 16 40:28:00

5 km férfi
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 253 Dani Áron F 1974-1994 1 16:48:00
2 40 Boross Gábor F 1974-1994 2 16:49:00
3 249 Gyurcsó Gergı F 1974-1994 3 17:09:00
4 61 Varga Bálint F 1974-1994 4 17:53:00
5 274 Dobrovich Attila F 1974-1994 5 18:26:00
6 266 Simák Gergı F 1974-1994 6 18:54:00
7 275 Sallai Bence F 1995-1998 1 18:59:00
8 9 Binder Tamás F 1974-1994 7 19:10:00
9 83 Harsányi Tamás F 1954-1973 1 19:12:00
10 269 Cukor József F 1954-1973 2 19:14:00
11 212 Peterdi János F 1995-1998 2 19:41:00
12 271 Sándor Tamás F 1974-1994 8 20:11:00
13 205 Blazsek Zoltán F 1954-1973 3 20:42:00
14 217 Booze Robert F 1954-1973 4 20:46:00
15 229 Sáros Attila F 1974-1994 9 20:58:00



16 203 Várnai Krisztián F 1974-1994 10 21:41:00
17 268 Dobo Zsolt Adrián F 1999- 1 21:59:00
18 283 Kotek Balázs F 1974-1994 11 22:06:00
19 262 Szıke Zoltán F 1954-1973 5 22:28:00
20 208 Kéri Tibor F 1954-1973 6 22:49:00
21 298 Várnai Axel F 1999- 2 22:53:00
22 273 Madaras István F 1954-1973 7 23:05:00
23 291 Németh László F 1954-1973 8 23:06:00
24 206 Papanek András F 1995-1998 3 23:34:00
25 265 Sós Sándor F 1954-1973 9 24:13:00
26 277 Nagy Miklós F -1953 1 24:36:00
27 213 Gór Attila F 1974-1994 12 24:38:00
28 263 Kusztván Boldizsár F 1999- 3 25:21:00
29 201 Somogyi József F 1954-1973 10 25:28:00
30 272 Szekeres Ferenc F -1953 2 25:55:00
31 261 Simicskó István F 1954-1973 11 27:15:00
32 297 Tokay Máté F 1974-1994 13 27:16:00
33 200 Bruchner László F 1954-1973 12 27:17:00
34 287 Matévi János F 1974-1994 14 27:17:00
35 296 Hadfi Dániel F 1974-1994 15 27:25:00
36 292 Székely-Szendrei Zsolt F 1954-1973 13 27:37:00
37 267 Fieder Tamás F 1974-1994 16 28:13:00
38 281 Pintér Dániel F 1999- 4 28:53:00
39 280 Pintér Zsolt F 1954-1973 14 28:54:00
40 279 Magyar László F 1954-1973 15 29:08:00
41 235 Bernárd János F 1954-1973 16 29:52:00
42 78 Simor Péter F 1974-1994 17 29:52:00
43 214 Wasmer János F 1974-1994 18 30:35:00
44 53 Antal Ferenc F 1954-1973 17 33:03:00
45 288 Koren Tamás F -1953 3 34:17:00

10 km abszolút
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 309 Radics Csaba F 1974-1994 1 37:18:00
2 323 Komócsin Balázs F 1974-1994 2 38:28:00
3 324 Sebestyén Zoltán Dr. F 1954-1973 1 39:31:00
4 306 Csontos László F 1974-1994 3 39:55:00
5 362 Kintzly Péter F 1974-1994 4 40:17:00
6 353 Hodovánszki Csaba F 1974-1994 5 40:24:00
7 312 Varga Tamás Ervin F 1974-1994 6 41:19:00
8 360 Oláh Bence F 1974-1994 7 41:48:00
9 320 Jánosi Zoltán F 1954-1973 1 41:55:00
10 334 Sziráki Bence F 1974-1994 8 42:09:00
11 326 Kovács Domonkos F 1974-1994 9 42:27:00
12 361 Gehér László F 1974-1994 10 44:15:00
13 404 Izsó Dániel F 1974-1994 11 44:28:00
14 355 Rostás Dávid F 1974-1994 12 44:28:00
15 348 Bubnó Márk F 1974-1994 13 46:07:00
16 351 Sáthy István F 1954-1973 1 46:27:00
17 318 Sipıcz Gábor F 1954-1973 1 46:43:00
18 401 Booze Robert F 1954-1973 1 46:45:00
19 310 Selmeczy Iván F 1974-1994 14 47:01:00
20 335 Kovács Máriusz F 1974-1994 15 47:36:00
21 308 Lemúr Miklós F 1974-1994 16 47:39:00
22 347 Láng Zoltán F 1974-1994 17 48:25:00
23 341 Borbély Pál F 1974-1994 18 48:47:00



24 344 Stelkovics Gábor F 1954-1973 1 48:54:00
25 325 Szunyog Erika N 1974-1994 1 48:56:00
26 302 Ferbár Sándor F 1974-1994 19 49:20:00
27 327 Ackermann Vilmos F 1995- 1 49:34:00
28 319 Muk András F 1974-1994 20 49:47:00
29 356 Barta Gergely F 1995- 2 50:00:00
30 350 Armuth Tamás F 1974-1994 21 50:40:00
31 363 Gergely András F 1974-1994 22 50:47:00
32 301 Miksa Zádor F 1995- 3 51:20:00
33 342 Seres-Kormány Anita N 1974-1994 2 51:30:00
34 328 dr Ackermann Gábor F 1954-1973 1 52:40:00
35 315 Rácz Imre F 1995- 4 52:43:00
36 358 Szabó László F 1954-1973 1 53:00:00
37 371 Lovász Zsolt F 1974-1994 23 53:04:00
38 364 Lászka János F 1954-1973 1 53:27:00
39 303 Hajdu Zoltán F 1954-1973 2 53:34:00
40 332 Rába Zoltán F 1954-1973 3 53:46:00
41 352 Galanics Mariann N 1974-1994 3 54:02:00
42 338 Bártfai Anna N 1974-1994 4 54:22:00
43 329 Nyilas Gábor F 1954-1973 4 56:17:00
44 359 Harka Péter F 1974-1994 24 56:26:00
45 311 Pintér Zsolt F 1954-1973 5 56:34:00
46 321 Dopi András F 1954-1973 6 56:45:00
47 337 Földvári Zoltán F 1954-1973 7 56:46:00
48 346 Szabó Csilla N 1974-1994 5 56:53:00
49 372 Domoszlai István F 1954-1973 8 56:54:00
50 354 Kardos Zoltán F 1974-1994 25 56:54:00
51 336 Kovács Viktor F 1974-1994 26 57:17:00
52 339 Tréfás Tóth János F 1974-1994 27 57:21:00
53 368 Orosz György F 1974-1994 28 57:21:00
54 330 Jani Tihamér F 1974-1994 29 58:06:00
55 304 Sós Sándor F 1954-1973 9 1:00:00:00
56 313 Pólus Károly F 1954-1973 10 1:00:23:00
57 405 Donáth Sándor F 1954-1973 11 1:01:15:00
58 331 Petrovay Csaba F 1974-1994 30 1:01:18:00
59 307 Lévai Lajos F 1954-1973 12 1:01:50:00
60 316 Drávucz Herbert F -1953 1 1:02:54:00
61 317 Erdıs Tamás F 1954-1973 13 1:04:28:00
62 305 Spiegel János F 1954-1973 14 1:04:38:00
63 406 Sebestyén Tímea N 1974-1994 6 1:05:48:00
64 340 Ivicsics Zsóka N 1954-1973 1 1:07:07:00
65 349 Bálint Eszter N 1954-1973 2 1:07:23:00
66 343 Bicskei Simon F 1974-1994 31 1:07:28:00
67 314 Mezısi Gréta N 1974-1994 7 1:07:28:00
68 322 Kereszturi Katalin N 1974-1994 8 1:07:33:00
69 345 Szabó Tünde N 1974-1994 9 1:10:19:00
70 357 Sóti Ernı F -1953 2 1:02:54:00
71 333 Kırösi Éva N 1954-1973 3 1:03:28:00
72 365 Józsa László F 1974-1994 32 1:03:28:00

10 km nıi
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 325 Szunyog Erika N 1974-1994 1 48:56:00
2 342 Seres-Kormány Anita N 1974-1994 2 51:30:00
3 352 Galanics Mariann N 1974-1994 3 54:02:00
4 338 Bártfai Anna N 1974-1994 4 54:22:00



5 346 Szabó Csilla N 1974-1994 5 56:53:00
6 406 Sebestyén Tímea N 1974-1994 6 1:05:48:00
7 340 Ivicsics Zsóka N 1954-1973 1 1:07:07:00
8 349 Bálint Eszter N 1954-1973 2 1:07:23:00
9 314 Mezısi Gréta N 1974-1994 7 1:07:28:00
10 322 Kereszturi Katalin N 1974-1994 8 1:07:33:00
11 345 Szabó Tünde N 1974-1994 9 1:10:19:00
12 333 Kırösi Éva N 1954-1973 3 1:03:28:00

10 km férfi
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 309 Radics Csaba F 1974-1994 1 37:18:00
2 323 Komócsin Balázs F 1974-1994 2 38:28:00
3 324 Sebestyén Zoltán Dr. F 1954-1973 1 39:31:00
4 306 Csontos László F 1974-1994 3 39:55:00
5 362 Kintzly Péter F 1974-1994 4 40:17:00
6 353 Hodovánszki Csaba F 1974-1994 5 40:24:00
7 312 Varga Tamás Ervin F 1974-1994 6 41:19:00
8 360 Oláh Bence F 1974-1994 7 41:48:00
9 320 Jánosi Zoltán F 1954-1973 1 41:55:00
10 334 Sziráki Bence F 1974-1994 8 42:09:00
11 326 Kovács Domonkos F 1974-1994 9 42:27:00
12 361 Gehér László F 1974-1994 10 44:15:00
13 404 Izsó Dániel F 1974-1994 11 44:28:00
14 355 Rostás Dávid F 1974-1994 12 44:28:00
15 348 Bubnó Márk F 1974-1994 13 46:07:00
16 351 Sáthy István F 1954-1973 1 46:27:00
17 318 Sipıcz Gábor F 1954-1973 1 46:43:00
18 401 Booze Robert F 1954-1973 1 46:45:00
19 310 Selmeczy Iván F 1974-1994 14 47:01:00
20 335 Kovács Máriusz F 1974-1994 15 47:36:00
21 308 Lemúr Miklós F 1974-1994 16 47:39:00
22 347 Láng Zoltán F 1974-1994 17 48:25:00
23 341 Borbély Pál F 1974-1994 18 48:47:00
24 344 Stelkovics Gábor F 1954-1973 1 48:54:00
25 302 Ferbár Sándor F 1974-1994 19 49:20:00
26 327 Ackermann Vilmos F 1995- 1 49:34:00
27 319 Muk András F 1974-1994 20 49:47:00
28 356 Barta Gergely F 1995- 2 50:00:00
29 350 Armuth Tamás F 1974-1994 21 50:40:00
30 363 Gergely András F 1974-1994 22 50:47:00
31 301 Miksa Zádor F 1995- 3 51:20:00
32 328 dr Ackermann Gábor F 1954-1973 1 52:40:00
33 315 Rácz Imre F 1995- 4 52:43:00
34 358 Szabó László F 1954-1973 1 53:00:00
35 371 Lovász Zsolt F 1974-1994 23 53:04:00
36 364 Lászka János F 1954-1973 1 53:27:00
37 303 Hajdu Zoltán F 1954-1973 2 53:34:00
38 332 Rába Zoltán F 1954-1973 3 53:46:00
39 329 Nyilas Gábor F 1954-1973 4 56:17:00
40 359 Harka Péter F 1974-1994 24 56:26:00
41 311 Pintér Zsolt F 1954-1973 5 56:34:00
42 321 Dopi András F 1954-1973 6 56:45:00
43 337 Földvári Zoltán F 1954-1973 7 56:46:00
44 372 Domoszlai István F 1954-1973 8 56:54:00
45 354 Kardos Zoltán F 1974-1994 25 56:54:00



46 336 Kovács Viktor F 1974-1994 26 57:17:00
47 339 Tréfás Tóth János F 1974-1994 27 57:21:00
48 368 Orosz György F 1974-1994 28 57:21:00
49 330 Jani Tihamér F 1974-1994 29 58:06:00
50 304 Sós Sándor F 1954-1973 9 1:00:00:00
51 313 Pólus Károly F 1954-1973 10 1:00:23:00
52 405 Donáth Sándor F 1954-1973 11 1:01:15:00
53 331 Petrovay Csaba F 1974-1994 30 1:01:18:00
54 307 Lévai Lajos F 1954-1973 12 1:01:50:00
55 316 Drávucz Herbert F -1953 1 1:02:54:00
56 317 Erdıs Tamás F 1954-1973 13 1:04:28:00
57 305 Spiegel János F 1954-1973 14 1:04:38:00
58 343 Bicskei Simon F 1974-1994 31 1:07:28:00
59 357 Sóti Ernı F -1953 2 1:02:54:00
60 365 Józsa László F 1974-1994 32 1:03:28:00


